

ssp

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO.9003 OF 2014

Office Notes, Office Memorandum of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

Ms Indrayani Koparkar for the Petitioner  
Mr.V.S.Gokhale, AGP for the Respondent No.1.

CORAM : A.S.OKA, &  
A.P.BHANGALE, JJ.  
DATE : MARCH 17, 2015

P.C.

1 As the prayer in this petition is for setting aside the order passed by the Maharashtra Revenue Tribunal, this petition pertains to the assignment of the learned Single Judge. Registry to act accordingly.

(A.P.BHANGALE, J)

(A.S.OKA, J.)