

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CRIMINAL, CIVIL APPELLATE AND ORIGINAL SIDE JURISDICTION

**COMMON ORDER**

**CORAM : M.S. SONAK, J.**

**DATE : 19 JANUARY, 2016**

**PC.:**

. The following matters on Balance Board-Daily Board/Supplementary Board cannot be taken up today on account of paucity of time. The matters will appear on the dates as may be fixed by C.M.I.S.

<b><u>Sr.No.</u></b>	<b><u>C.M.I.S. Date</u></b>	<b><u>Sr.No.</u></b>	<b><u>C.M.I.S. Date</u></b>
1, 2, 3, 19, 24	20/01/2016	78, 79, 81, 83, 84, 85, 86, 87, 88, 89, 90, 91, 92, 93, 94, 95, 96, 97, 98	'07/03/2016
5, 7, 8, 25, 26	23/02/2016	34, 35	18/03/2016
9, 10, 11, 20, 21, 22, 23, 36, 37, 38, 39, 40, 41, 42, 43, 44, 45, 46, 47, 48, 49, 50, 51, 52, 53, 54, 55, 56, 57, 58, 59, 60, 61	'04/04/2016	99, 100, 101, 103, 106, 107, 109, 110, 111	'08/03/2016
27, 28, 29, 30, 31, 32, 33	17/03/2016	12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 928, 929, 930, 931, 932, 933, 934, 935, 937, 938	'03/02/2016
62, 63, 64, 65, 66, 67, 68, 69, 70, 71, 72, 73, 74, 75, 76, 77, 80, 82, 102, 104, 105, 108	'05/04/2016		

. If in any of the above matters, ad-interim relief or interim relief is operative till today, the same will continue to operate till the respective next dates. If ad-interim relief is not granted for a limited period, the said orders will remain unaffected.

**(M.S. SONAK. J.)**