

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 9003 OF 2014

Shri. Ravindra Savaliram Wagh Through HisPetitioner
Power Of Attorney Holder Shri. Savliram
Rajaram Wagh

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra Through TahasildarRespondent

Ms.Indrayani Mandar Koparkar For Petitioner
Ms.P.J.Gavhane - AGP for State

CORAM : SMT. S.S. JADHAV, J

DATE : 8th February, 2019

P.C. :

Stand over to 14/03/2019.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)