

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

CORAM : R.M. JOSHI, J.

DATE : 28th AUGUST 2024

P. C.

The following matters on the main board cannot be taken up due to paucity of time. The matters are adjourned to the dates respectively shown against them.

Sr. Nos.	Case Nos.	Next Date
48	WP/5454/2024	07.10.2024
50	WP/5674/2024	07.10.2024
51	WP/5960/2024	07.10.2024
53	WP/8401/2024	07.10.2024
54	WP/8509/2024	07.10.2024
55	WP/10064/2024	07.10.2024
56	WP/10133/2024	07.10.2024
57	WP/11040/2024	07.10.2024
58	WP/11161/2024	07.10.2024
59	WP/11336/2024	08.10.2024
60	WP/11438/2024	08.10.2024
61	WP/12063/2024	08.10.2024
62	WP/12064/2024	08.10.2024
63	WP/9003/2014	08.10.2024
64	WP/12742/2022 with WP/12796/2022	08.10.2024
65	WP/6652/2024	08.10.2024

66	WP/11239/2024	08.10.2024
67	IA/11612/2024 in WP/9145/2024	08.10.2024

2. If any ad-interim or interim relief granted in any of the above said matters, is operative till today, the same will continue to operate till the respective assigned dates.

(R.M. JOSHI, J.)

SONALI
SATISH
KILAJE

Digitally
Signed by
SONALI
SATISH
KILAJE
Date:
2024.08.29
14:33:26
+0700